Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
LGR-5320 Series
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
LGR-5320 Series
Stand-Alone, High-Speed, Multifunction Data Loggers
Analog Input
Each LGR-5320 Series data logger includes
16 SE/8 DIFF analog inputs with 16-bit

Digital output indicator: Indicates relay state
Counter input indicators: Indicates corresponding counter activity
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
LGR-5325 Stand-alone, high-speed 100 kS/s, multifunction data
logger; includes a 4 GB SD memory card, USB cable,
and external power supply
LGR-5327  Stand-alone, high-speed 200 kS/s, multifunction data
logger; includes a 4 GB SD memory card, USB cable,
and external power supply
LGR-5329 Stand-alone, high-speed 200 kS/s, multifunction data
logger with isolated digital inputs; includes a 4 GB SD
memory card, USB cable, and external power supply
Accessories
Part No. Description
ACC-202 DIN-rail kit
ACC-216 DST kit with 6 detachable screw terminals
PS-9V1AEPS230V 9 VDC, 1.67 A replacement power supply
Software
Part No. Description
DAQLog Configuration and data logging software for the
LGR-5320 Series.